Poll conducted by Research Co. for the Vancouver and District Labour Council - April 2022

Do you approve or disapprove of Kennedy Stewart’s performance as Mayor of Vancouver?

RESEARCH

1 GENDER i AGE | AREA OF CITY i H PRIMARY RESIDENCE VOTE IN 2018 MAYORAL ELECTION
City of
Vancouver
Strongly approve 11% 15% 7% 18% 8% 3% 19% 9% 6% 10% 4% 10% 12% 11% 17% 8% 14% 10% 12%
Moderately approve 44% 44% 45% 47% 45% 35% 49% 53% 41% 35% 30% 42% 47% 46% 57% 40% 31% 43% 45%
Moderately disapprove 16% 18% 14% 14% 17% 17% 14% 12% 20% 15% 18% 11% 18% 18% 13% 17% 22% 13% 18%
Strongly disapprove 18% 17% 19% 10% 21% 32% 14% 15% 21% 24% 20% 23% 14% 19% 9% 31% 28% 20% 17%
Not sure 11% 6% 15% 12% 10% 13% 4% 11% 11% 16% 27% 14% 9% 7% 4% 5% 5% 14% 7%




Poll conducted by Research Co. for the Vancouver and District Labour Council - April 2022

Thinking specifically about City Council, which of the following scenarios would you prefer after the 2022 municipal election?

RESEARCH

1 GENDER i AGE | AREA OF CITY H HOUSEHOLD INCOME i PRIMARY RESIDENCE VOTE IN 2018 MAYORAL ELECTION
City of
Vancouver
A majority government wherein one party
holds the majority of seats 33% 42% 26% 40% 27% 35% 45% 35% 26% 27% 23% 33% 34% 34% 30% 38% 38% 43% 21%
A coalition government wherein two or more
parties share the majority of seats and work
together 44% 41% 47% 40% 49% 38% 43% 42% 48% 43% 41% 46% 43% 49% 46% 44% 47% 40% 55%

A variety of parties holding seats, with no
majority for any party and no formal coalition 11% 13% 10% 10% 13% 10% 8% 11% 14% 12% 15% 11% 11% 13% 13% 9% 11% 12% 13%
Not sure 11% 3% 17% 10% 11% 16% 4% 11% 11% 19% 21% 10% 12% 5% 11% 9% 3% 5% 11%




Poll conducted by Research Co. for the Vancouver and District Labour Council - April 2022

Which of the following people are you most likely to support for Mayor of Vancouver in 2022?
RESEARCH
] [ i AGE | AREA OF CITY i i PRIMARY RESIDENCE VOTE IN 2018 MAYORAL ELECTION
City of
Vancouver
Kennedy Stewart
1-Most Likely 41% 41% 40% 44% 39% 39% 39% 45% 40% 45% 34% 40% 42% 40% 45% 38% 57% 9% 24%
2 15% 12% 18% 15% 17% 9% 20% 11% 13% 8% 23% 14% 16% 13% 15% 15% 11% 21% 18%
3 8% 10% 7% 10% 8% 7% 8% 9% 11% 3% 9% 7% 10% 7% 9% 8% 9% 11% 0%
4 9% 11% 7% 14% 7% 4% 10% 7% 9% 15% 0% 8% 10% 10% 8% 9% 9% 13% 11%
5-Least Likely 26% 25% 27% 17% 30% 42% 22% 29% 26% 29% 35% 31% 22% 30% 23% 30% 15% 46% 47%
Ken Sim
1-Most Likely 25% 26% 23% 19% 24% 41% 23% 32% 27% 15% 26% 24% 19% 34% 19% 29% 16% 59% 11%
2 24% 25% 22% 24% 24% 24% 16% 25% 29% 40% 10% 26% 24% 23% 29% 19% 27% 17% 24%
3 16% 13% 18% 17% 15% 12% 22% 8% 13% 9% 23% 19% 15% 14% 18% 13% 19% 3% 19%
4 18% 14% 20% 21% 16% 14% 17% 15% 17% 22% 20% 20% 19% 12% 17% 19% 15% 10% 36%
5-Least Likely 18% 22% 15% 19% 21% 9% 22% 20% 14% 14% 21% 10% 23% 17% 17% 20% 23% 10% 11%
John Coupar
1-Most Likely 8% 12% 4% 13% 6% 1% 10% 8% 7% 5% 6% 5% 10% 8% 5% 11% 6% 11% 19%
2 17% 18% 17% 15% 18% 23% 22% 12% 13% 22% 19% 16% 18% 17% 15% 20% 15% 24% 12%
3 26% 23% 28% 23% 27% 28% 22% 35% 30% 25% 9% 25% 24% 28% 26% 25% 28% 27% 25%
a4 26% 24% 28% 19% 29% 36% 23% 31% 23% 21% 46% 27% 28% 24% 25% 28% 27% 25% 17%
5-Least Likely 23% 22% 23% 29% 20% 12% 22% 14% 28% 27% 19% 27% 20% 24% 30% 16% 24% 13% 26%
Mark Marissen
1-Most Likely 8% 7% 8% 10% 8% 3% 8% 3% 12% 5% 8% 9% 10% 4% 10% 7% 6% 9% 9%
2 21% 19% 22% 20% 21% 21% 17% 26% 20% 18% 27% 20% 20% 22% 22% 20% 20% 14% 34%
3 28% 30% 27% 26% 28% 34% 28% 24% 23% 42% 33% 31% 28% 27% 24% 33% 22% 39% 23%
4 25% 27% 24% 26% 27% 21% 26% 31% 27% 20% 17% 23% 23% 31% 27% 23% 29% 25% 24%
5-Least Likely 18% 17% 19% 18% 16% 21% 21% 15% 17% 16% 15% 17% 19% 16% 18% 17% 23% 13% 10%
Colleen Hardwick
1-Most Likely 19% 13% 23% 14% 24% 16% 20% 12% 14% 29% 26% 23% 20% 14% 22% 15% 15% 11% 37%
2 23% 25% 21% 26% 21% 23% 25% 26% 25% 12% 20% 24% 22% 26% 19% 25% 27% 24% 13%
3 22% 24% 20% 24% 21% 19% 19% 24% 22% 21% 26% 18% 23% 24% 23% 21% 22% 20% 33%
4 22% 23% 21% 20% 22% 26% 23% 17% 24% 23% 17% 21% 20% 23% 24% 21% 20% 27% 12%
5-Least Likely 15% 14% 16% 17% 13% 16% 13% 21% 15% 14% 10% 15% 16% 14% 13% 17% 15% 18% 6%



